

BID EVALUATION - CITY OF SAGINAW PURCHASING

RFP 1556-19 HOT AND COLD ASPHALT
 OPENING: 04/17/2018
 MS PAGE 1 OF 2

ACCOUNT NUMBER TO BE CHARGED: #

			UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CLEVELAND, OH	ACE-SAGINAW PAVING COMPANY SAGINAW, MI	
	FIRST YEAR COST 7/1/18 – 6/30/19	UNIT OF MEAS.			
1	HOT PLANT MIXED BITUMINOUS MIX 13A (#745-002-00002)	2,000 TONS	NO BID	COST/TON \$55.00 TOTAL \$110,000.00	
2	HOT PLANT MIXED BITUMINOUS MIX 36A (#745-002-00001)	3,500 TONS	NO BID	COST/TON \$55.00 TOTAL \$192,500.00	
3	BITUMINOUS COLD PATCH MATERIAL (#745-004-00001)	2,500 TONS	COST/TON \$89.00 TOTAL \$222,500.00	COST/TON \$87.00 TOTAL \$217,500.00	
	TOTAL COST FOR FIRST YEAR		\$222,500.00	\$520,000.00	
	COLD PATCH DELIVERED COST PER TON/FIRST YEAR		\$2.75 PER TON	\$3.00 PER TON	

BID EVALUATION - CITY OF SAGINAW PURCHASING

RFP 1556-19 HOT AND COLD ASPHALT
 OPENING: 04/17/2018
 MS PAGE 2 OF 2

ACCOUNT NUMBER TO BE CHARGED: #

			UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CLEVELAND, OH	ACE-SAGINAW PAVING COMPANY SAGINAW, MI	
	SECOND YEAR COST 7/1/18 – 6/30/19	UNIT OF MEAS.			
1	HOT PLANT MIXED BITUMINOUS MIX 13A (#745-002-00002)	2,000 TONS	NO BID	COST/TON \$56.00 TOTAL \$112,000.00	
2	HOT PLANT MIXED BITUMINOUS MIX 36A (#745-002-00001)	3,500 TONS	NO BID	COST/TON \$56.00 TOTAL \$196,000.00	
3	BITUMINOUS COLD PATCH MATERIAL (#745-004-00001)	2,500 TONS	COST/TON \$89.00 TOTAL \$222,500.00	COST/TON \$88.00 TOTAL \$220,000.00	
	TOTAL COST FOR SECOND YEAR		\$222,500.00	\$528,000.00	
	COLD PATCH DELIVERED COST PER TON/SECOND YEAR		\$2.75 PER TON	\$3.00 PER TON	
	TOTAL COST FOR BOTH YEARS		\$445,000.00	\$1,048,000.00	
	BID BOND INCLUDED:		YES	YES	
	TERMS:		NET 30	NET 30	
	DELIVERY LEAD TIME:		Del. Allow 1-2 DAYS Pick-up @ Wirt Stone Dock Mon-Fri 8-4 Winter, 7-5 Summer	2 DAYS	